
 

Academic Advisors – College of Business and Economics 

Name Position Phone Office Email 

Sara  Al-Hemeidi 

Acting Section 
Head of 

Academic 
Advising for 

CBE 

4403-6469 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-204 

humaidi@qu.edu.qa-s.al 

Academic Advising Offices – Female 

Reem  Al-Aqeeli 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-5017 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-204 

ralaqili@qu.edu.qa 

Amna Al-Mejali Academic 
Advisor 4403-7141 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-204 

 aalmejali@qu.edu.qa 

Hazar Shouman 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-5028 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-232 

hshouman@qu.edu.qa 

Helen Saba 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-5027 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-232 

aba@qu.edu.qahelen.s 

Hind  Al-Dafa 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-5020 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office C-232 

omar@qu.edu.qa-h 

Shaima Fakhri Academic 
Advisor 4403-6736 

College of 
Business and 

Economics 
(H08), Office 

A-206 

shaima.fakhri@qu.edu.qa 

Hana Abu-Nada Academic 
Advisor 4403-5005 

College of 
Business and 

Economics 
(H08), Office 

A-206 

hannah.a@qu.edu.qa 

Ghada  Alanany 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-5029 
College of 

Business and 
Economics 

ghada@qu.edu.qa 
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(H08), Office 
C-203 

Bashaer Baraba Academic 
Advisor 4403-5272 

College of 
Business and 

Economics 
(H08), Office 

A-206 

bbaraba@qu.edu.qa 

Fatima Lari Academic 
Advisor 4403-7110 

College of 
Business and 

Economics 
(H08), Office 

A-206 

Lari.f@qu.edu.qa 

Maha Alobaidli Academic 
Advisor 

6737-4403  College of 
Business and 

Economics 
(H08), Office 

C-203 

ma.alobaidli@qu.edu.qa 
 

Academic Advising Offices – Male 

Omneya  Badr 
Senior 

Academic 
Advisor 

4403-6730 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office E-221 

obadr@qu.edu.qa 

Ameera Elhusain Academic 
Advisor 4403-6731 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office E-221 

ameera.elhusain@qu.edu.qa 

Ekram Al-Hajjaji Academic 
Advisor 4403-7137 

College of 
Business and 
Economics, 
2nd Floor, 

Office E-221 

e.alhijjaji@qu.edu.qa 
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